
breakfast

our bakery

colazione 
available until 11am

14.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

8.00

	


















pasticceria

2.00

2.00

1.50

2.75

2.95

2.95

torta cioccolatino  

pizzelle  

amaretti arancione 

canella dolce  

cornello  

cannoli siciliani  

cornetto 
con marmellata 3.00
con nutella 	 3.00

bombolone 4.00

zeppole di san giuseppe 4.50

bibite 

5.00

6.50
3.00

spremuta  fresh juice, daily selection 
san pellegrino  still, sparkling      
bibite san pellegrino  limonata, 
aranciata, pompelmo, rossa

soft drinks bibite americana 
tè 
ask your server for our daily selection

caffè

2.20
3.20
2.70
2.90
3.55
3.95

espresso 
doppio espresso  
espresso macchiato 
americano 
cappuccino 
latte macchiato  

le nostre specialità 

3.50 5.50

3.00 5.50

3.00 5.50

4.00  5.50

6.20

6.95

5.25

5.25

caffè con zabaglione  
espresso, sweet italian custard

caffè con zenzero  
espresso, ginger syrup, cinnamon

caffè bombon   
espresso, dulce de leche

marocchino 
espresso, chocolate, milk

caffè miele
espresso, milk, wildflower honey

latte e nutella 
espresso, buffalo milk, nutella

cioccolata siciliana  
orange syrup, dark chocolate, 
cayenne pepper

crema di cafè   
iced espresso, chocolate, dulce  de 
leche, cream

caffè amalfi 
iced espresso, chocolate, amarena, 
vanilla, cream

add buffalo milk 1.50 3.00

beverages

c offee 

our sp ecialties  
                espressoesso             e

4.50

2.90
2.50




